
 Operation Name  Operation Type 

 Stephenson Building  Administrative  offices  and 
 Krembil Discovery  Tower  Facilities  used  for  hospital 
 Princess Margaret   Cancer  CentreFacilities  used  for  hospital 
 Princess Margaret   Cancer Resea  Facilities  used  for  hospital 

 The  Michener  Institute of  Educa Other 
 Toronto General  Hospital  Facilities  used  for  hospital 
 Toronto Rehab ‐ Bickle  Centre  Facilities  used  for  hospital 
 Toronto Rehab ‐ Hillcrest   CentreFacilities  used  for  hospital 
 Toronto Rehab ‐ Lyndhurst  Cent  Facilities  used  for  hospital 
 Toronto Rehab ‐ Rumsey  Centre  Facilities  used  for  hospital 
 Toronto Rehab ‐ University  Cent  Facilities  used  for  hospital 
 Toronto Western  Hospital  Facilities  used  for  hospital 

Address City  Postal Code  Total  Floor Area Unit 
 related facilities  2160  Yonge Street Toronto  M7A 2G5 135,034.00  Square 

purposes  60  Leonard Avenue Toronto  M5T  2S8 322,889.00  Square 
purposes  610 University  AvenuToronto  M5G 2M9 1,058,720.37  Square 
purposes  101  College Street Toronto  M5G 1L7 377,909.00  Square 

 222  St.  Patrick StreetToronto M5T  1V4 236,473.00  Square 
purposes  200 Elizabeth  Street Toronto  M5G 2C4 1,982,241.67  Square 
purposes 130   Dunn Avenue Toronto M6K  2R7 215,460.53  Square 
purposes  47  Austin Terrace Toronto  M5R 1Y8 54,288.00  Square 
purposes  520  Sutherland DriveToronto  M4G 3V9 145,304.22  Square 
purposes  345  Rumsey Road Toronto  M4G 1R7 68,575.55  Square 
purposes  550  University AvenuToronto  M5G 2A2 446,299.50  Square 
purposes  399  Bathurst Street Toronto  M5T 2S8 1,202,789.86  Square 

 Avg 

feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 
feet 

Electricity Electricity Natural Natural 
hrs/wk  Quantity  Unit    Gas Quantity    Gas Unit    1 

70 2,181,065.00000 kWh 125,300.00000  Cubic meter 
168 13,852,269.91100 kWh 2,269,093.55019  Cubic Meter 
168 28,423,205.72300 kWh 398.51666  Cubic Meter 
168 22,093,855.48100 kWh 115,107.89655  Cubic Meter 
68 4,795,969.58600 kWh 738,059.36406  Cubic Meter 
168 49,743,494.22200 kWh 100,235.53783  Cubic Meter 
168 3,199,592.15659 kWh 444,645.09636  Cubic Meter 
168 799,398.34700 kWh 179,577.32258  Cubic Meter 
168 2,291,775.73975 kWh 388,474.09091  Cubic Meter 
60 829,922.84031 kWh 144,357.11217  Cubic Meter 
168 6,032,157.46537 kWh 421.42687  Cubic Meter 
168 26,223,935.01600 kWh 4,061,986.27273  Cubic Meter 

 Fuel Oil 
 &  2 Quantity  
110,000.00000 Litre 

20,791.90000 Litre 

2,125.70000 Litre 
14,995.50000 Litre 

 Fuel 
 1  &  2 

Oil 
Unit    4 

   Fuel Oil 
 &  6 Quantity  

23,000.00235 Litre 

 Fuel 
 4  &  6 

Oil Propane Pr
Unit  Quantity  

Litre 

opane 
Unit 

Coal 
 Quantity 

Coal 
 Unit 
 Metric Tonne 

Wood 
 Quantity 

Wood 
 Unit 
 Metric Tonne 

District 
   Heating Quantity 

26.73000 

38,548.07207 
30,107.48494 

82,996.77324 

14,343.72931 

District 
   Heating Unit 
 Giga Joule 

 Metric Tonne 
 Metric Tonne 

 Metric Tonne 

 Metric Tonne 

Renewable? 

No 

No 
No 

No 

No 

   enter 
 If Yes, 

 Emission Factor 
0.00000 

0.00000 
0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

District 
   Cooling Quantity 

20.50600 

District 
   Cooling Unit 

 KL  Chilled Water 

100,327.40307  Giga Joule 

13,165.48698  Giga Joule 

Renewable? 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

   enter 
 If Yes, 

 Emission Factor 
0.00000 

0.06000 

0.06000 

 GHG  Emissions 

4,699,316.40284
6,166,596.82210
5,030,256.08621
1,537,106.27061
13,183,447.35542

935,199.57364 
363,134.35702 
802,176.99463 
297,448.01400 

2,166,650.53427 
8,495,580.78450 

(Kg) 

 
 
 
 
 

 Energy  Intensity (ekWh/sqft) 

117.58744 
50.41615 
113.26385 
53.45177 
52.84432 
36.78252 
49.88038 
44.18586 
34.47465 
34.37854 
57.82842 

 Building  /  Operation Identifier Comments 
 max.  255 characters 

Energy  Consumption  and  Greenhouse  Gas  Emissions  Reporting ‐ for  2018 
Confirm  consecutive  12‐mth  
period  (mth‐yr  to  mth‐yr) Jan/2018 ‐ Dec/2018 

Sector Acute/Chronic  Hospital 
Agency  Sub‐sector Public  Hospital 
Organization  Name Toronto  University  Health  Network 

  

 

 
 

 




